Rasse: Fleckvieh Samenverfiigbarkeit

) i
Geb.:  08.07.2022 Bayern Genetik verfugbar ab
Ziichter: - 04.09.2023
HB (DE): 869800
Linie: MORELLO
MONOPOLY P*S DE 09 53347849 MANOLO Pp* DE 09 48496774 MANIGO
138/122/+1049-0,20-0,01 GOLKA DE 09 49906798 REMMEL
PAOLA DE 09 54047512 ZAZU AT 26 5588 938 ZEPTER
130/120/+512+0,17+0,05
4 . PAULA DE 09 52033546 HERZSCHLAG
2/2 10330-4.45-3.65-838
2 11944 62-3 76.038 2/2 10555-4.67-3.42-854
MILCH Mw 126 (86)
+1026 -0,12 +32 +0,05 +41
FLEISCH FW 122 (74)
Nettozunahme Ausschlachtung 122 (74) Handelsklasse 111 (72)
FITNESS Ozw 138 (82) FIT 119 (80)
Nutzungsdauer 117 (69)
Persistenz 106 (79)
Leistungssteigerung 112 (72)
Fruchtbarkeitswert 115 (69)
Kalbeverlauf paternal 106 (80)
Kalbeverlauf maternal 103 (74)
Vitalitatswert 101 (70)
Eutergesundheitswert 112 (83)
Zellzahl 113 (79)
Melkbarkeit 110 (85)
Melkverhalten 106 (61)
Mastitis 108 (55)
Friihe Fruchtb.stérungen 101 (63)
Zysten 105 (62)
Milchfieber

Befruchtungswert


https://www.zuchtwert.at/fleckvieh/276000953347849
https://www.zuchtwert.at/fleckvieh/276000948496774
https://www.zuchtwert.at/fleckvieh/276000943304203
https://www.zuchtwert.at/fleckvieh/276000946581932
https://www.zuchtwert.at/fleckvieh/040000265588938
https://www.zuchtwert.at/fleckvieh/276000949287315
https://www.zuchtwert.at/fleckvieh/040000303304428

EXTERIEUR

Rahmen
Bemuskelung
Fundament
Euter
Kreuzhéhe
Korperlange
Huftbreite
Rumpftiefe
Beckenneigung
Sprunggelenksw.
Sprungg.auspr.
Fessel

Trachten
Voreuterlange
Schenkeleuterl.
Voreuteraufh.
Zentralband
Euterboden
Strichlange
Strichdicke
Strichplatz. vorne
Strichplatz. hinten
Strichst. hinten
Euterreinheit

Frei von:

ARF, B2F, DWF, F2F, F5F, TPF, ZLF
Gen. Besonderheiten:

103
105
110
105
102
105

99
103
103
113
113

99
104
101
102

91
110
102
105
100
103
108
114
100

P*S, Beta-Kasein A2A2, Kappa-Kasein AB
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0 Tochter: 103 - 105 - 110 - 105 (81)
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